                Dummy Loads / Terminations
N Type Connector
Part No. Frequency Power Z VSWR Connector Dimensions Weight
 Range (W) (Ω)   (mm) (grams)
 (GHz)
CSG 7300LD-1-NC DC - 3.0 1 50 ≤ 1.15 : 1 N-Male 30 x 16 35
CSG 7300LD-5-NC DC - 3.0 5 50 ≤ 1.15 : 1 N-Male 30 x 16 35
CSG 7300LD-10-NC DC - 3.0 10 50 ≤ 1.15 : 1 N-Male 55 x 30 95
CSG 7300LD-15-NC DC - 3.0 15 50 ≤ 1.15 : 1 N-Male 55 x 38 120
CSG 7300LD-20-NC DC - 3.0 20 50 ≤ 1.15 : 1 N-Male 55 x 38 120
CSG 7300LD-25-NC DC - 3.0 25 50 ≤ 1.15 : 1 N-Male 64 x 48 190
CSG 7300LD-30-NC DC - 3.0 30 50 ≤ 1.15 : 1 N-Male 64 x 48 190
CSG 7300LD-50-NC DC - 3.0 50 50 ≤ 1.15 : 1 N-Male 69 x 59 285
CSG 7300LD-60-NC DC - 3.0 60 50 ≤ 1.15 : 1 N-Male 94.5 x 70 515
CSG 7300LD-80-NC DC - 3.0 80 50 ≤ 1.15 : 1 N-Male 94.5 x 70 515
CSG 7300LD-100-NR DC - 3.0 100 50 ≤ 1.15 : 1 N-Male 121 x 80 1020
CSG 7300LD-150-NR DC - 3.0 150 50 ≤ 1.15 : 1 N-Male 200 x 144 2260
CSG 7300LD-200-NR DC - 3.0 200 50 ≤ 1.15 : 1 N-Male 200 x 144 2260
CSG Networks Pvt Ltd. 109-110, HUDA Industrial Area Sector-59 Faridabad, Haryana-121004 INDIA
E-mail : sales@csgnets.com, Website : www.csgnets.com
                       Dummy Loads / Terminations
DIN Type Connector
Part No. Frequency Power Z VSWR Connector Dimensions Weight
 Range (W) (Ω)   (mm) (grams)
 (GHz)
CSG 7300LD-1-DC DC - 3.0 1 50 ≤ 1.15 : 1 DIN-Male 41 x 35 115
CSG 7300LD-5-DC DC - 3.0 5 50 ≤ 1.15 : 1 DIN-Male 41 x 35 115
CSG 7300LD-10-DC DC - 3.0 10 50 ≤ 1.15 : 1 DIN-Male 51.5 x 45 240
CSG 7300LD-20-DC DC - 3.0 20 50 ≤ 1.15 : 1 DIN-Male 51.5 x 45 240
CSG 7300LD-25-DC DC - 3.0 25 50 ≤ 1.15 : 1 DIN-Male 64 x 48 320
CSG 7300LD-30-DC DC - 3.0 30 50 ≤ 1.15 : 1 DIN-Male 64 x 48 320
CSG 7300LD-50-DC DC - 3.0 50 50 ≤ 1.15 : 1 DIN-Male 69 x 59 380
CSG 7300LD-100-DR DC - 3.0 100 50 ≤ 1.15 : 1 DIN-Male 146 x 80 1195
CSG 7300LD-200-DR DC - 3.0 200 50 ≤ 1.15 : 1 DIN-Male 200 x 144 2600
CSG Networks Pvt Ltd. 109-110, HUDA Industrial Area Sector-59 Faridabad, Haryana-121004 INDIA
E-mail : sales@csgnets.com, Website : www.csgnets.com